江苏宇飞特电子科技有限公司
承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FORAPPROVAL
客户名称：
SMD 塑封压敏电阻器
YFTV6355系列
CUSTOMER
产品名称：

Part No: YFTV6355 series Rev: 1/A (2023-08-30)
3.Electrical characteristics 电气参数
(Ta=25℃)
Max Clampin
Varistor Voltage
at 1 mA
压敏电
SMD Types
产品型号 压
g
Voltage at Class Capacitance
电容Current
最大抑制电压
量
[V](±10%) [V] @1kHz [pF]
YFTV6355-221KJ 220 360 1000
YFTV6355-241KJ 240 395 900
YFTV6355-271KJ 270 455 740
YFTV6355-331KJ 330 550 650
YFTV6355-361KJ 360 595 560
YFTV6355-391KJ 390 650 510
YFTV6355-431KJ 430 710 460
YFTV6355-471KJ 470 775 430
YFTV6355-511KJ 510 845 430
YFTV6355-561KJ 560 925 360
YFTV6355-621KJ 620 1025 320
YFTV6355-681KJ 680 1120 290
YFTV6355-751KJ 750 1240 270
YFTV6355-781KJ 780 1290 270
YFTV6355-821KJ 820 1355 240
YFTV6355-911KJ 910 1500 220
Spec. No. : YFTV6355-Series Page (s): 5/9
Part No: YFTV6355 series Rev: 1/A (2023-08-30)
Max Clampin
Varistor Voltage
at 1 mA
压敏电
SMD Types
产品型号
压
g
Voltage at Class Capacitance
电容Current
最大抑制电压
量
[V](±10%) [V] @1kHz [pF]
YFTV6355-221KH 220 360 1000
YFTV6355-241KH 240 395 900
YFTV6355-271KH 270 455 740
YFTV6355-331KH 330 550 650
YFTV6355-361KH 360 595 560
YFTV6355-391KH 390 650 510
YFTV6355-431KH 430 710 460
YFTV6355-471KH 470 775 430
YFTV6355-511KH 510 845 430
YFTV6355-561KH 560 925 360
YFTV6355-621KH 620 1025 320
YFTV6355-681KH 680 1120 290
YFTV6355-751KH 750 1240 270
YFTV6355-781KH 780 1290 270
YFTV6355-821KH 820 1355 240
YFTV6355-911KH 910 1500 220
Spec. No.: YFTV6355 Series Page (s): 6/9
Part No: YFTV6355 series Rev: 1/A (2023-08-30)
4. Mechanical Characteristics 机械性能
Item